Oct-24

CustomerType Order Type ligtype  Complex Order liquidity __AMXO C20X EDGO EMLD GMNI MCRY MPRL XBOX
Customer Non-Penny Class MAKE Complex Option

Simple Option A -0.8 -0.8
AP -0.8

AsP -0.8

CA 0.0

K 0.0
cT 0.6

1 -0.8
CE 0.0
5 -0.8
cs 0.6
TAKE Complex Option 13 -0.3
18 0.0
K 0.0
CR 0.2
cr 0.0 0.6
N -0.2 0.1
-0.2
RI 0.0
B -0.8
c 0.0
ZE -0.8
ZF 0.8
Simple Option 2 0.9 -0.8 0.8 0.4

R 0.9 0.9 -0.4 0.0 0.9 0.0
RI 0.0 0.9 13

Penny Class MAKE Complex Option 12 -0.3

ZA -0.4

Simple Option A

CA 0.0
K 0.0
w 03
o 0.4
CE 0.0
cy 0.5
TAKE Complex Option 13 -0.3
18 0.0 -0.1
53 0.0
CA 0.2
K 0.0

DA 0.2

DB 03

N -0.2 0.0
R 0.2 -0.4 -0.2 0.0

A 04
c -0.4
pol 0.5 0.0

Simple Option 2 0.4 0.1 0.4 0.4
21 0.4
CA 0.2
< 0.1
K 0.0
w 03
(=8 0.4

R 0.5 0.5 -0.1 0.0 0.5 01
RI 0.0 0.5

cy 0.5
Pro Customer  Non-Penny Class MAKE Complex Option 12 0.2
A -0.3 0.8

Simple Option A

BC 0.8
NP 0.8
TAKE Complex Option 13 12
18 11 12
BC 0.8
T 0.0
N 0.8 0.8
R 0.9 0.9 0.8
RI 0.9 -0.4
ZH 0.1
pal 0.8
ZR 11
s 0.9
RL 0.9 11
Simple Option 2 1.0 11 13 13
BC 0.8
NP 12 0.9 0.8
R 11 11 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8
RI 0.9 11
T 11 0.9
Penny Class MAKE Complex Option 12
23 0.1
A -0.3 0.5 0.4
ZA 0.2
ZF 0.1
Simple Option A

BB 0.5
PP 0.5

TAKE Complex Option 13 0.5
18 0.4 0.5
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CustomerType Order Type
Customer

Penny Class

itype

enny Class MAKE

TAKE

MAKE

TAKE

Pro Customer ~ Non-Penny Class MAKE

Penny Class

TAKE

MAKE

TAKE

Complex Order
Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

ity

AMXO

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.9

ARCO BA

-0.8
-0.8

0.9

0.9
0.9

-0.4
-0.2

0.5

0.5
0.5

11
11

0.9

0.5

12

C20X

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.9

0.0

-0.4
0.5

0.4

0.4

0.0

0.9

0.9

0.2

0.5

Nov-24
EDGO

-0.4

0.0

0.1
11

0.1
0.8
11

EMLD

0.9

0.5

GMNI

0.9

0.4

1.0

MCRY

0.0

11

MPRL

0.9

0.5

11

XBOX

-0.9

0.9

0.0

0.5

XBXO

XCBO

0.6

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.5

0.2
0.0

0.2
0.6

0.2

0.0
0.7

0.2
0.0

0.2
03

0.2
0.1
0.0

0.4

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.5

XISX XMIO XND
-0.3
-0.2
-0.8
-0.5
0.0
-0.2
-0.2
0.4
0.0 0.9
-0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.2
0.0 -0.2
-0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.2
-0.2
0.4
0.4
0.0 0.5
0.4
0.8
-0.8
0.8
0.8
1.0
0.8 0.9
0.1
0.1
0.5

XPHO

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.8

0.8



Simple Option
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tomerType Order Type
Customer

Penny Class

ligtype

enny Class MAKE

TAKE

MAKE

TAKE

Pro Customer ~ Non-Penny Class MAKE

Penny Class

TAKE

MAKE

TAKE

Complex Order
Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

Simple Option

Complex Option

ity

AMXO

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.2

0.9

0.9

ARCO

-0.6

0.9

0.9
0.9

0.1
-0.2

0.5

0.5
0.5

11
11

BATO

0.2

0.9

0.5

1.0

12

C20X

0.2

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.2

0.9

0.0

-0.4
0.5

0.4

0.5

0.9

0.9

0.2

Dec-24
EDGO

-0.8
0.0

EMLD

0.9

0.2

0.5

0.9

GMNI

0.5

0.9

MCRY

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

-0.2
-0.3

11
11

0.4

MPRL

0.9

0.5

11

XBOX

-0.9

0.9

XBXO

XCBO

0.6

0.0
0.2
0.6

0.2
0.0
0.2
0.6

0.6

0.2
0.0

0.2
0.6

0.2
03

0.0
04
0.0
0.5

0.2
0.0

0.2
03

0.2
0.1
0.0

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.5

XISX

-0.1

-0.5
0.0

0.4
1.0

-0.3
-0.1

-0.1
0.0
-0.1

0.4

0.2

1.0
13

0.1

0.5

XMIO

-0.2

-0.2
-0.2

0.0

-0.2
-0.2

0.0

0.8

0.8

0.8

XNDQ

0.9

0.5

0.9

XPHO

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.8

0.8

0.4



N 0.5 0.4

ZF 0.1
6 0.5

Simple Option 2 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.5
21 0.5

R 0.5 05 05 0.5 0.5 0.5

Fee information and related liquidity indicator codes can be obtained from publicly available exchange fee schedules. Please contact your NS| Sales Representative with any questions.

Any information contained herein is based on sources NSI considers to be reliable; however NSI does not represent that it is accurate or complete.

Nomura urities Ir Inc. is a reg broker-dealer in the United States and a member of SIPC. Nomura Securities International, Inc. is affiliated with Nomura Holdings, Inc., a publicly-traded company, and its subsidiaries and branches worldwide. ©
Nomura Securities International, Inc., 2023. All rights reserved. Any unauthorized use, duplication, transmission or disclosure of this document is prohibited by law and may result in prosecution.




